JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

Tv: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: November 25, 200  [114111"---
Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Account # 

Please wire Seventy Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Seven Dollars and 10/100 ($72,167.10) from the above account to: 

Wachovia Bank 
Jacksonville, Florida 

ABA 463000021 

Account name: 
Account #: 

Burman, Critton, Luttier & Coleman, LLP 

Reference No: Invoice # 29091 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number a